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Permit Number

WD-24-0001

WD-23-0052

ADM-24-0001

I1A-24-0002

MAJ-23-0008

PV-24-0002

PV-24-0003

PV-24-0004

PV-24-0005

I1A-24-0001

ADM-24-0005

PV-24-0001

PV-23-0009

BP-24-0001

WD-24-0002

SP-24-0001

ADM-24-0002

WD-24-0003

ADM-24-0003

SP-24-0002

HT-24-0001

ADM-24-0006

MIN-24-0001

SP-24-0003

BP-24-0003

WD-24-0004

HT-24-0002

BP-24-0002

MAJ-23-0007

Permit Type

WINDOW/DOOR

WINDOW/DOOR

Administrative Site Plan

Improvements Agreement

Major Site Plan

SOLAR PV

SOLAR PV

SOLAR PV

SOLAR PV

Improvements Agreement

Administrative Site Plan

SOLAR PV

SOLAR PV

Banner

WINDOW/DOOR

Sign Permit

Administrative Site Plan

WINDOW/DOOR

Administrative Site Plan

Sign Permit

HOT TUB

Administrative Site Plan

Minor Site Plan

Sign Permit

Banner

WINDOW/DOOR

HOT TUB

Banner

Major Site Plan

Property Address

633 Bills Ranch RD, FRISCO, CO
80443

400 E Main ST UNIT 204R #204,
FRISCO, CO 80443

633 Bills Ranch RD, FRISCO, CO
80443

212 Galena ST, FRISCO, CO
80443

400 Granite ST, FRISCO, CO
80443

1010 Meadow DR, FRISCO, CO
80443

229 Larson LN, FRISCO, CO
80443

103 Rose Crown LN, FRISCO, CO
80443

13 Mallard LN, FRISCO, CO
80443

307 S 5th AVE, FRISCO, CO
80443

573 Water Dance DR, FRISCO,
CO 80443

161 Rose Crown CIR, FRISCO, CO

80443

311A Frisco ST, FRISCO, CO
80443

699 N Summit BLVD BLDG B
UNIT F PMB 2382, FRISCO, CO
261 N 6th AVE, FRISCO, CO
80443

699 N Summit BLVD BLDG B
UNIT F, FRISCO, CO 80443
1510 Point DR UNIT B Unit B,
FRISCO, CO 80443

120B Hawn DR Unit B, FRISCO,
CO 80443

101 Creekside DR, FRISCO, CO
80443

60 E Main ST UNIT E, FRISCO, CO

80443

318 S 8th AVE BLDG 2 UNIT M-1,

FRISCO, CO 80443

102 School RD, FRISCO, CO
80443

311 S 5th AVE, FRISCO, CO
80043

60 E Main ST UNIT C, FRISCO, CO

80443

60 E Main ST UNIT E, FRISCO, CO

80443

711 Belford ST, FRISCO, CO
80443

595 S 5th AVE, FRISCO, CO
80443

842 N Summit BLVD UNIT 1,
FRISCO, CO 80443

602 Galena ST, FRISCO, CO
80443

Application Acceptance Permit Issuance Date

Date
01/04/2024

12/26/2023

01/04/2024

01/03/2024

07/21/2023

01/24/2024

01/24/2024

01/24/2024

01/24/2024

01/03/2024

01/25/2024

01/24/2024

12/20/2023

01/24/2024

01/29/2024

01/24/2024

01/16/2024

02/07/2024

01/22/2024

01/30/2024

02/12/2024

02/14/2024

01/08/2024

02/20/2024

03/01/2024

03/11/2024

03/11/2024

02/12/2024

06/16/2023

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/09/2024

01/17/2024

01/22/2024

01/24/2024

01/24/2024

01/24/2024

01/24/2024

01/29/2024

01/29/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

02/02/2024

02/06/2024

02/06/2024

02/13/2024

02/15/2024

02/15/2024

02/19/2024

02/19/2024

02/26/2024

03/04/2024

03/04/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/21/2024

03/25/2024

Description of Work

Replace/repair several windows/sliding patio door. In summary, this project is a "like for like" replacement.
Replacement of two 20 + year old sliders in a condo location at the corner of 4 th and Main in Frisco. No
structural work / modifications will be done.

Replacing the existing cedar channel rustic siding with the same product. (see notes)

212 Galena St: IA for minor site cleaning, minor site final grading, landscaping, and minor outstanding painting
for pipe/vent penetrations.

Development of three (3) Unit Townhomes

Installation of Solar on Greenhouses

Solar Installation for Smith Residence

Solar Installation for TIJOS JMS Revocable Trust Residence

Solar Installation at Humberd Residence

307 S 5th Ave IA for minor site cleaning, minor site final grading, landscaping, and minor outstanding painting for
pipe/vent penetrations.

Add a bathroom at the upper loft level, shrink existing closet at hall, new fixtures, faucets, toilet, vanity, mirrors,
countertop, doors, trim tile and flooring. Close in open space to living room, new window on NE Elevation same
Solar Installation at White/Harris Residence

Solar Installation for Massey Residence

Floral Shop Interior design studio - just opening - need banner before sign is completed. Sign permit application
submitted today and will have additional information needed. Banner will be made of outdoor grade vinyl.

R&R 10 windows & 2 Sliding patio doors. Like for like.

Flower Shop and Interior Design Studio. Looking to replace lens on existing sign on building; Sign is 8' X2'

| would like to extend my deck. The additional deck will not extend further towards the open space than the
current deck. The intention is to make it a rectangle

Like for like Door and Window replacement

Build of a fully enclosed trash and recycling structure for a 35-unit HOA. Non-heated.

3d HDU - hand carved to replicate wood sign - pill shape 8.5ft x 2ft - as per building code (Summit County Signs)
Install hot tub on patio

Install electrical infrastructure to install EV Chargers in parking area. Scope includes installing utility meter
housing, utility CT Cabinet, high volt panel, low volt panel, drop down transformer, pipe and wire.

Single Family Residence new construction

Replace one non-illuminated wall sign. (Land Title)

Putting a temporary Aluminum panel (instead of temporary banner) up until the construction is finished this
summer.

Install replacement windows in existing house at 711 Belford Street Total of 11 windows

Install hot tub on existing deck

80" X 48" Sale sign: SKI RENTALS STARTING AT $26.00 A DAY

Resubmittal of New construction of a 54-unit multi-family development (deed restricted, affordable units)
First Submittal: New construction of a 48 unit workforce housing apartment building
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SP-24-0004

HT-24-0003

ADM-24-0009

WD-24-0005

ADM-24-0008

RR-24-0001

MIN-24-0002

ADM-23-0046

RR-24-0002

HT-24-0004

SP-24-0005

RR-24-0003

RR-24-0006

RR-24-0007

RR-24-0004

RR-24-0005

RR-24-0008

WD-24-0006

WD-24-0008

WD-24-0007

RR-24-0009

RR-24-0010

HT-24-0005

BP-24-0004

RR-24-0011

RR-24-0012

ADM-24-0010

ADM-24-0012

RR-24-0013

WD-24-0010

Sign Permit

HOT TUB

Administrative Site Plan

WINDOW/DOOR

Administrative Site Plan

RE-ROOF

Minor Site Plan

Administrative Site Plan

RE-ROOF

HOT TUB

Sign Permit

RE-ROOF

RE-ROOF

RE-ROOF

RE-ROOF

RE-ROOF

RE-ROOF

WINDOW/DOOR

WINDOW/DOOR

WINDOW/DOOR

RE-ROOF

RE-ROOF

HOT TUB

Banner

RE-ROOF

RE-ROOF

Administrative Site Plan

Administrative Site Plan

RE-ROOF

WINDOW/DOOR

842 N Summit BLVD UNIT 18A,
FRISCO, CO 80443

307 S 5th AVE, FRISCO, CO
80443

315 S 2nd AVE, FRISCO, CO
80443

555 Wooden Canoe LN, FRISCO,
CO 80443

03/12/2024

03/21/2024

03/18/2024

03/27/2024

51 W Main ST Unit A, FRISCO, CO 03/15/2024

80443
1000 Dillon Dam RD, FRISCO, CO
80443
40 Granite ST, FRISCO, CO 80443

840 N Summit BLVD, FRISCO, CO
80443

274 N 6th Ave CT, FRISCO, CO
80443

509 Belford ST, FRISCO, CO
80443

757 Ten Mile DR Unit 24,
FRISCO, CO 80443

301 Emily LN, FRISCO, CO 80443

102 Teller ST, FRISCO, CO 80443

106 Teller ST, FRISCO, CO 80443

140 1st AVE, FRISCO, CO 80443

142 1st AVE, FRISCO, CO 80443

210 Emily LN, FRISCO, CO 80443

112 Windflower LN, FRISCO, CO
80443
72 Hawn DR, FRISCO, CO 80443

807A Lakepoint CT, FRISCO, CO
80443

616 Recreation WAY, FRISCO, CO
80443

120 N 7th AVE, FRISCO, CO
80443

318 S 8th AVE BLDG 2 UNIT P-2,
FRISCO, CO 80443

865 N Summit BLVD, FRISCO, CO
80443

109 Galena ST, FRISCO, CO
80443

113 Galena ST, FRISCO, CO
80443

312B Streamside LN Unit B,
FRISCO, CO 80443

106 Galena ST, FRISCO, CO
80443

101 Hawn DR, FRISCO, CO 80443

650C Belford ST UNIT C, FRISCO,
CO 80443

04/01/2024

03/13/2024

11/20/2023

04/02/2024

03/27/2024

04/05/2024

04/08/2024

04/10/2024

04/10/2024

04/08/2024

04/10/2024

04/11/2024

04/01/2024

04/17/2024

04/15/2024

04/18/2024

04/25/2024

04/23/2024

04/24/2024

04/25/2024

04/25/2024

04/23/2024

05/02/2024

05/01/2024

05/02/2024

03/25/2024

03/27/2024

03/28/2024

04/01/2024

04/02/2024

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

04/04/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/15/2024

04/15/2024

04/15/2024

04/15/2024

04/15/2024

04/16/2024

04/18/2024

04/18/2024

04/18/2024

04/19/2024

04/26/2024

04/26/2024

04/30/2024

05/02/2024

05/02/2024

05/02/2024

05/03/2024

05/07/2024

05/08/2024

Installation of 1 Set of Channel Letters (Summit Paint)

The unit number is #18 there is not letters A or B

Install hot tub on existing deck

We are repairing and updating the upper walkways which provide access to the 2nd-story units on Peak One
Condo HOA. An engineering firm created plans (attached) to repair the failing walkways as well as update the
Replace 32 windows and 4 doors like for like. Info in notes.

Addition of small bathroom within loft living area. Basic drawing attached.

Addition of bathroom also constitutes a "bedroom". per Sally Ward this requires an administrative site plan
TPO Recover Main Roof (KFC)

Relocation of an existing 1 story single family residence to a new location on the same lot.

Exterior paint, new exterior signage, relocate grocery pickup parking, and install new roof access ladder at
WalMart

Reroof - asphalt shingles

Add a hot tub to an existing deck. (B-21-0029, ADM-21-0010)

This will be at Unit 24. We are looking to hang a sign on our new building (Lady Sunshine)

Re-Roof Grade Residence

The shingle color is Charcoal. The metal color is Matte Black.

Re-roof, the shingle color is Charcoal and the metal color is Charcoal Gray.

Re-Roof Winan Residence, the shingle color is Charcoal.

Re-roof Wahle Residence. Timberline "charcoal" shingle. The metal color has not been chosen yet (color chart
attached).

Re-roof O'Brien Residence

Re-Roof Willis Residence. (See notes on specifics)

Replacing 8 windows like for like. u factor will be .30 or better

Replace 8 windows like for like or meet egress

Replacing 2 windows like for like, size for size, color for color. U factor will be .30 or better

Tear off existing roof. Install high temp ice & water shield on entire roof deck. Install new class 4 shingles.
(Nordic Center)

Re-roof Marina Park Condos

Replace existing hot tub on existing deck BM--11-0042, B-12-0290 (New Hot Tub)

Banner Placement "DRIVE-THRU OPEN" (Taco Bell)

The Banner size is 3x10. Total 30 square feet.

Remove old roof , install new ice and water shield install new shingles. (Pewter Gray)

Remove old roof, install new ice and water shield , Install new roof

Installation of Clearlight Infrared Sauna Kit on 312 Streamside Lane Unit B

Layman Tree Service proposes to remove two hazardous dead trees adjacent to the hot tubs at the Frisco Inn on
106 Galena Street (see notes)

Re-roof per code using Owens Corning Duration Flex with underlayment and galvalum

REPLACE 8 WINDOWS AND 2 DOORS LIKE FOR LIKE
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WD-24-0009

MIN-24-0003

UDC-23-0005

SP-24-0006

ADM-24-0013

ADM-24-0011

ADM-23-0044

RR-24-0014

RR-24-0015

SP-24-0009

ADM-24-0014

WINDOW/DOOR

Minor Site Plan
UNIFIED DEVELOPMENT CODE
(UDC) AMENDMENT
Sign Permit
Administrative Site Plan
Administrative Site Plan
Administrative Site Plan
RE-ROOF

RE-ROOF

Sign Permit

Administrative Site Plan

416D Bayview DR, FRISCO, CO
80443
6 Miners Creek RD, FRISCO, CO
80443
1 E Main ST, FRISCO, CO 80443

279 E Main ST ME-3, FRISCO, CO
80443

406 E Main ST, FRISCO, CO
80443

173B Wichita AVE, FRISCO, CO
80443

16 Mallard LN, FRISCO, CO
80443

3B Mallard CT, FRISCO, CO
80443

3A Mallard CT, FRISCO, CO
80443

211 E Main ST UNIT 3, FRISCO,
CO 80443

43 Hawn DR, FRISCO, CO 80443

05/02/2024

03/19/2024

11/17/2023

05/08/2024

05/14/2024

04/29/2024

12/11/2023

05/20/2024

05/21/2024

05/21/2024

05/16/2024

05/13/2024

05/13/2024

05/14/2024

05/16/2024

05/17/2024

05/17/2024

05/20/2024

05/23/2024

05/23/2024

05/23/2024

05/30/2024

Replacing 2 doors size for size, color for color, and style for style. u factor will be .30 or better

Proposed construction of a 5,128 SF residence with 4 Bedrooms, 4.5 Bathrooms and a 4-car garage per attached
drawings and narrative.

A public hearing to consider proposed amendments to the Unified Development Code, Section 180-5.5,
Affordable Housing

Signs for the Frisco Art Collective- Moving current sign and making a new sign. Signs will be the same size and
hung in the same spot as the pervious business- Lady Sunshine.

Paint the exterior of the building the same color it is now.

Back yard:

o Removing wood deck and put in stoop and pavers for patio

Proposed exterior remodel of existing single family residence. Project will include replacing all exterior finishes
and upgrading windows and exterior doors. Existing deck on south side of building to be removed and replaced
Remove shingles, Install new drip edge, Re-shingle

Remove shingles, Install new drip edge, Re-shingle

Install external sign for new business (Rocket Fizz)

We would like to widen an already existing parking spot. It jets out to the side of our driveway and currently
accommodates 1 vehicle. We would like to widen this to accommodate 2 vehicles. No trees will he cut. The
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