	Permit Number	Permit Type	Property Address	Application Acceptance Date	Permit Issuance Date	Description of Work
1	WD-24-0001	WINDOW/DOOR	633 Bills Ranch RD, FRISCO, CO 80443	01/04/2024	01/08/2024	Replace/repair several windows/sliding patio door. In summary, this project is a "like for like" replacement.
2	WD-23-0052	WINDOW/DOOR	400 E Main ST UNIT 204R #204, FRISCO, CO 80443	12/26/2023	01/08/2024	Replacement of two 20 + year old sliders in a condo location at the corner of 4 th and Main in Frisco. No structural work / modifications will be done.
3	ADM-24-0001	Administrative Site Plan	633 Bills Ranch RD, FRISCO, CO 80443	01/04/2024	01/09/2024	Replacing the existing cedar channel rustic siding with the same product. (see notes)
4	IA-24-0002	Improvements Agreement	212 Galena ST, FRISCO, CO 80443	01/03/2024	01/17/2024	212 Galena St: IA for minor site cleaning, minor site final grading, landscaping, and minor outstanding painting for pipe/vent penetrations.
5	MAJ-23-0008	Major Site Plan	400 Granite ST, FRISCO, CO 80443	07/21/2023	01/22/2024	Development of three (3) Unit Townhomes
6	PV-24-0002	SOLAR PV	1010 Meadow DR, FRISCO, CO 80443	01/24/2024	01/24/2024	Installation of Solar on Greenhouses
7	PV-24-0003	SOLAR PV	229 Larson LN, FRISCO, CO 80443	01/24/2024	01/24/2024	Solar Installation for Smith Residence
8	PV-24-0004	SOLAR PV	103 Rose Crown LN, FRISCO, CO 80443	01/24/2024	01/24/2024	Solar Installation for TIJOS JMS Revocable Trust Residence
9	PV-24-0005	SOLAR PV	13 Mallard LN, FRISCO, CO 80443	01/24/2024	01/24/2024	Solar Installation at Humberd Residence
10	IA-24-0001	Improvements Agreement	307 S 5th AVE, FRISCO, CO 80443	01/03/2024	01/29/2024	307 S 5th Ave IA for minor site cleaning, minor site final grading, landscaping, and minor outstanding painting for pipe/vent penetrations.
11	ADM-24-0005	Administrative Site Plan	573 Water Dance DR, FRISCO, CO 80443	01/25/2024	01/29/2024	Add a bathroom at the upper loft level, shrink existing closet at hall, new fixtures, faucets, toilet, vanity, mirrors, countertop, doors, trim tile and flooring. Close in open space to living room, new window on NE Elevation same
12	PV-24-0001	SOLAR PV	161 Rose Crown CIR, FRISCO, CO 80443	01/24/2024	01/31/2024	Solar Installation at White/Harris Residence
13	PV-23-0009	SOLAR PV	311A Frisco ST, FRISCO, CO 80443	12/20/2023	01/31/2024	Solar Installation for Massey Residence
14	BP-24-0001	Banner	699 N Summit BLVD BLDG B UNIT F PMB 2382, FRISCO, CO	01/24/2024	01/31/2024	Floral Shop Interior design studio - just opening - need banner before sign is completed. Sign permit application submitted today and will have additional information needed. Banner will be made of outdoor grade vinyl.
15	WD-24-0002	WINDOW/DOOR	261 N 6th AVE, FRISCO, CO 80443	01/29/2024	02/02/2024	R&R 10 windows & 2 Sliding patio doors. Like for like.
16	SP-24-0001	Sign Permit	699 N Summit BLVD BLDG B UNIT F, FRISCO, CO 80443	01/24/2024	02/06/2024	Flower Shop and Interior Design Studio. Looking to replace lens on existing sign on building; Sign is 8' X2'
17	ADM-24-0002	Administrative Site Plan	1510 Point DR UNIT B Unit B, FRISCO, CO 80443	01/16/2024	02/06/2024	I would like to extend my deck. The additional deck will not extend further towards the open space than the current deck. The intention is to make it a rectangle
18	WD-24-0003	WINDOW/DOOR		02/07/2024	02/13/2024	Like for like Door and Window replacement
19	ADM-24-0003	Administrative Site Plan		01/22/2024	02/15/2024	Build of a fully enclosed trash and recycling structure for a 35-unit HOA. Non-heated.
20	SP-24-0002	Sign Permit	60 E Main ST UNIT E, FRISCO, CO 80443	01/30/2024	02/15/2024	3d HDU - hand carved to replicate wood sign - pill shape 8.5ft x 2ft - as per building code (Summit County Signs)
21	HT-24-0001	HOT TUB	318 S 8th AVE BLDG 2 UNIT M-1, FRISCO, CO 80443	02/12/2024	02/19/2024	Install hot tub on patio
22	ADM-24-0006	Administrative Site Plan	102 School RD, FRISCO, CO 80443	02/14/2024	02/19/2024	Install electrical infrastructure to install EV Chargers in parking area. Scope includes installing utility meter housing, utility CT Cabinet, high volt panel, low volt panel, drop down transformer, pipe and wire.
23	MIN-24-0001	Minor Site Plan	311 S 5th AVE, FRISCO, CO 80043	01/08/2024	02/26/2024	Single Family Residence new construction
24	SP-24-0003	Sign Permit	60 E Main ST UNIT C, FRISCO, CO 80443	02/20/2024	03/04/2024	Replace one non-illuminated wall sign. (Land Title)
25	BP-24-0003	Banner	60 E Main ST UNIT E, FRISCO, CO 80443	03/01/2024	03/04/2024	Putting a temporary Aluminum panel (instead of temporary banner) up until the construction is finished this summer.
26	WD-24-0004	WINDOW/DOOR	711 Belford ST, FRISCO, CO 80443	03/11/2024	03/19/2024	Install replacement windows in existing house at 711 Belford Street Total of 11 windows
27	HT-24-0002	HOT TUB	595 S 5th AVE, FRISCO, CO 80443	03/11/2024	03/19/2024	Install hot tub on existing deck
28	BP-24-0002	Banner	842 N Summit BLVD UNIT 1, FRISCO, CO 80443	02/12/2024	03/21/2024	80" X 48" Sale sign: SKI RENTALS STARTING AT \$26.00 A DAY
29	MAJ-23-0007	Major Site Plan	602 Galena ST, FRISCO, CO 80443	06/16/2023	03/25/2024	Resubmittal of New construction of a 54-unit multi-family development (deed restricted, affordable units) First Submittal: New construction of a 48 unit workforce housing apartment building

30	SP-24-0004	Sign Permit	842 N Summit BLVD UNIT 18A, FRISCO, CO 80443	03/12/2024	03/25/2024	Installation of 1 Set of Channel Letters (Summit Paint)  The unit number is #18 there is not letters A or B
31	HT-24-0003	HOT TUB	307 S 5th AVE, FRISCO, CO 80443	03/21/2024	03/27/2024	Install hot tub on existing deck
32	ADM-24-0009	Administrative Site Plan	315 S 2nd AVE, FRISCO, CO 80443	03/18/2024	03/28/2024	We are repairing and updating the upper walkways which provide access to the 2nd-story units on Peak One Condo HOA. An engineering firm created plans (attached) to repair the failing walkways as well as update the
33	WD-24-0005	WINDOW/DOOR	555 Wooden Canoe LN, FRISCO, CO 80443	03/27/2024	04/01/2024	Replace 32 windows and 4 doors like for like. Info in notes.
34	ADM-24-0008	Administrative Site Plan	51 W Main ST Unit A, FRISCO, CO 80443	03/15/2024	04/02/2024	Addition of small bathroom within loft living area. Basic drawing attached.  Addition of bathroom also constitutes a "bedroom". per Sally Ward this requires an administrative site plan
35	RR-24-0001	RE-ROOF	1000 Dillon Dam RD, FRISCO, CO 80443	04/01/2024	04/03/2024	TPO Recover Main Roof (KFC)
36	MIN-24-0002	Minor Site Plan	40 Granite ST, FRISCO, CO 80443	03/13/2024	04/03/2024	Relocation of an existing 1 story single family residence to a new location on the same lot.
37	ADM-23-0046	Administrative Site Plan	840 N Summit BLVD, FRISCO, CO 80443	11/20/2023	04/03/2024	Exterior paint, new exterior signage, relocate grocery pickup parking, and install new roof access ladder at WalMart
38	RR-24-0002	RE-ROOF	274 N 6th Ave CT, FRISCO, CO 80443	04/02/2024	04/04/2024	Reroof - asphalt shingles
39	HT-24-0004	HOT TUB	509 Belford ST, FRISCO, CO 80443	03/27/2024	04/09/2024	Add a hot tub to an existing deck. (B-21-0029, ADM-21-0010)
40	SP-24-0005	Sign Permit	757 Ten Mile DR Unit 24, FRISCO, CO 80443	04/05/2024	04/09/2024	This will be at Unit 24. We are looking to hang a sign on our new building (Lady Sunshine)
41	RR-24-0003	RE-ROOF	301 Emily LN, FRISCO, CO 80443	04/08/2024	04/15/2024	Re-Roof Grade Residence The shingle color is Charcoal. The metal color is Matte Black.
42	RR-24-0006	RE-ROOF	102 Teller ST, FRISCO, CO 80443	04/10/2024	04/15/2024	Re-roof, the shingle color is Charcoal and the metal color is Charcoal Gray.
13	RR-24-0007	RE-ROOF	106 Teller ST, FRISCO, CO 80443	04/10/2024	04/15/2024	Re-Roof Winan Residence, the shingle color is Charcoal.
14	RR-24-0004	RE-ROOF	140 1st AVE, FRISCO, CO 80443	04/08/2024	04/15/2024	Re-roof Wahle Residence. Timberline "charcoal" shingle. The metal color has not been chosen yet (color cha attached).
45	RR-24-0005	RE-ROOF	142 1st AVE, FRISCO, CO 80443	04/10/2024	04/15/2024	Re-roof O'Brien Residence
46	RR-24-0008	RE-ROOF	210 Emily LN, FRISCO, CO 80443	04/11/2024	04/16/2024	Re-Roof Willis Residence. (See notes on specifics)
47	WD-24-0006	WINDOW/DOOR	112 Windflower LN, FRISCO, CO 80443	04/01/2024	04/18/2024	Replacing 8 windows like for like. u factor will be .30 or better
48	WD-24-0008	WINDOW/DOOR	72 Hawn DR, FRISCO, CO 80443	04/17/2024	04/18/2024	Replace 8 windows like for like or meet egress
19	WD-24-0007	WINDOW/DOOR	807A Lakepoint CT, FRISCO, CO 80443	04/15/2024	04/18/2024	Replacing 2 windows like for like, size for size, color for color. U factor will be .30 or better
50	RR-24-0009	RE-ROOF	616 Recreation WAY, FRISCO, CO 80443	04/18/2024	04/19/2024	Tear off existing roof. Install high temp ice & water shield on entire roof deck. Install new class 4 shingles. (Nordic Center)
51	RR-24-0010	RE-ROOF	120 N 7th AVE, FRISCO, CO 80443	04/25/2024	04/26/2024	Re-roof Marina Park Condos
52	HT-24-0005	HOT TUB	318 S 8th AVE BLDG 2 UNIT P-2, FRISCO, CO 80443	04/23/2024	04/26/2024	Replace existing hot tub on existing deck BM11-0042, B-12-0290 (New Hot Tub)
53	BP-24-0004	Banner	865 N Summit BLVD, FRISCO, CO 80443	04/24/2024	04/30/2024	Banner Placement "DRIVE-THRU OPEN" (Taco Bell) The Banner size is 3x10. Total 30 square feet.
54	RR-24-0011	RE-ROOF	109 Galena ST, FRISCO, CO 80443	04/25/2024	05/02/2024	Remove old roof , install new ice and water shield install new shingles. (Pewter Gray)
55	RR-24-0012	RE-ROOF	113 Galena ST, FRISCO, CO 80443	04/25/2024	05/02/2024	Remove old roof, install new ice and water shield , Install new roof
56	ADM-24-0010	Administrative Site Plan	312B Streamside LN Unit B, FRISCO, CO 80443	04/23/2024	05/02/2024	Installation of Clearlight Infrared Sauna Kit on 312 Streamside Lane Unit B
57	ADM-24-0012	Administrative Site Plan	106 Galena ST, FRISCO, CO 80443	05/02/2024	05/03/2024	Layman Tree Service proposes to remove two hazardous dead trees adjacent to the hot tubs at the Frisco Inr 106 Galena Street (see notes)
58	RR-24-0013	RE-ROOF	101 Hawn DR, FRISCO, CO 80443	05/01/2024	05/07/2024	Re-roof per code using Owens Corning Duration Flex with underlayment and galvalum
59	WD-24-0010	WINDOW/DOOR	650C Belford ST UNIT C, FRISCO, CO 80443	05/02/2024	05/08/2024	REPLACE 8 WINDOWS AND 2 DOORS LIKE FOR LIKE

60	WD-24-0009	WINDOW/DOOR	416D Bayview DR, FRISCO, CO 80443	05/02/2024	05/13/2024	Replacing 2 doors size for size, color for color, and style for style. u factor will be .30 or better
61	MIN-24-0003	Minor Site Plan	6 Miners Creek RD, FRISCO, CO 80443	03/19/2024	05/13/2024	Proposed construction of a 5,128 SF residence with 4 Bedrooms, 4.5 Bathrooms and a 4-car garage per attached drawings and narrative.
62	UDC-23-0005	UNIFIED DEVELOPMENT CODE (UDC) AMENDMENT	1 E Main ST, FRISCO, CO 80443	11/17/2023	05/14/2024	A public hearing to consider proposed amendments to the Unified Development Code, Section 180-5.5, Affordable Housing
63	SP-24-0006	Sign Permit	279 E Main ST ME-3, FRISCO, CO 80443	05/08/2024	05/16/2024	Signs for the Frisco Art Collective- Moving current sign and making a new sign. Signs will be the same size and hung in the same spot as the pervious business- Lady Sunshine.
64	ADM-24-0013	Administrative Site Plan	406 E Main ST, FRISCO, CO 80443	05/14/2024	05/17/2024	Paint the exterior of the building the same color it is now.
65	ADM-24-0011	Administrative Site Plan	173B Wichita AVE, FRISCO, CO 80443	04/29/2024	05/17/2024	Back yard: o Removing wood deck and put in stoop and pavers for patio
66	ADM-23-0044	Administrative Site Plan	16 Mallard LN, FRISCO, CO 80443	12/11/2023	05/20/2024	Proposed exterior remodel of existing single family residence. Project will include replacing all exterior finishes and upgrading windows and exterior doors. Existing deck on south side of building to be removed and replaced
67	RR-24-0014	RE-ROOF	3B Mallard CT, FRISCO, CO 80443	05/20/2024	05/23/2024	Remove shingles, Install new drip edge, Re-shingle
68	RR-24-0015	RE-ROOF	3A Mallard CT, FRISCO, CO 80443	05/21/2024	05/23/2024	Remove shingles, Install new drip edge, Re-shingle
69	SP-24-0009	Sign Permit	211 E Main ST UNIT 3, FRISCO, CO 80443	05/21/2024	05/23/2024	Install external sign for new business (Rocket Fizz)
70	ADM-24-0014	Administrative Site Plan	43 Hawn DR, FRISCO, CO 80443	05/16/2024	05/30/2024	We would like to widen an already existing parking spot. It jets out to the side of our driveway and currently accommodates 1 vehicle. We would like to widen this to accommodate 2 vehicles. No trees will he cut. The